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Postgraduate 
Education Centre 

Dental Tutor Postgraduate Centre 
Administrator 

Contact Number Email Address Full Address 

Basildon Mansoor Qureshi Janet Ferriter 01268 524900  
ext 3915 

janet.ferriter@btuh.nhs.uk  Basildon & Thurrock University Hospital 
NHS Trust  
Basildon Hospital Education Centre  
Nethermayne, Basildon  
Essex  SS16 5NL 

Bedford Anthony Hewitt Chris Hill 01234 795931 or 
01234355122 
(ext 4574) 

Chris.Hill@bedfordhospital.nhs.uk  Bedford Hospital NHS Trust  
Learning & Education Resource Centre  
Ampthill Road  
Bedford  MK42 9DJ 

Cambridge S I M Robinson Deborah Leith 
 
Eileen Simeonidis 

01223 217105 
 
01223 348100 

dl342@medschl.cam.ac.uk  
 
es624@medschl.cam.ac.uk 
 

Addenbrooke’s NHS Trust  
PGMC, Box 111,  
Clinical School Addenbrooke’s Hospital,   
Hills Road  
Cambridge  CB2 0SP 

Chelmsford Gary Howe Laura Campen 01245 516903 Laura.Campen@meht.nhs.uk  Mid Essex Hospitals  
Medical Academic Unit  
Broomfield Hospital  
Chelmsford  CM1 7ET 

Colchester Nick Barker Wendy Lodge 01206 870678 wendyjanelodge@gmail.com 
 

Colchester Postgraduate Medical Centre 
Colchester General Hospital 
Turner Road 
Colchester 
Essex 
CO4 5JL 

Great Yarmouth Janet Lindsay Jackie Collison 
 
Daniel Smith 

01493 453457 jackie.collison@jpaget.nhs.uk 
 
daniel.smith@jpaget.nhs.uk 
 

James Paget University Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust  
Education & Training Centre  
Lowestoft Road  
Gorleston-on-sea  
Norfolk  NR31 6LA 

Harlow Len D'Cruz Polly  Bracken 01279 827385 polly.bracken@pah.nhs.uk 
 

Princess Alexandra Hospital NHS Trust   
Medical Education Centre  
Parndon Hall, Hamstel Road,  
Harlow CM20 1QX 
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Postgraduate 
Education Centre 

Dental Tutor Postgraduate Centre 
Administrator 

Contact Number Email Address Full Address 

Ipswich Jason Stokes Julie Moody 01473 702502 julie.moody@ipswichhospital.nhs.uk  Ipswich Hospital NHS Trust  
Ipswich Postgraduate Centre,  
Ipswich Hospital NHS Trust  
Heath Road   
Ipswich  IP4 5PD 

King's Lynn Suzy Sarsby  
(DCP Tutor) 

Heather Slater 01553 613236 heather.slater@qehkl.nhs.uk  The Queen Elizabeth Hospital  
Kings Lynn NHS Foundation Trust  
Gayton Road  
Kings Lynn   
Norfolk  PE30 4ET 

Luton & Dunstable Angie Heilmann 
(DCP Tutor) 

Christine Fear 01582 497199 christine.fear@ldh.nhs.uk  COMET, Luton & Dunstable Hospital NHS 
Trust 
Lewsey Road   
Luton  LU4 0DZ 

Norwich David Tewson Jackie May 
 
 
Wendy Wood 

01603 286857 
 
 
01603 286884 

jackie.may@nnuh.nhs.uk 
 
 
wendy.wood@nnuh.nhs.uk  

Norfolk & Norwich University Hospital 
Dental Education, NANIME  East Atrium,  
Norfolk & Norwich University Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust  
Colney Lane  
Norwich  
Norfolk NR4 7UY 

Peterborough Kamlesh Makwana Anne Rixen 01733 678105 anne.rixen@pbh-tr.nhs.uk  Peterborough and Stamford Hospitals NHS 
Foundation Trust  
The Learning Centre  
Peterborough City Hospital  
Dept. 401, Edith Cavell Campus  
Bretton Gate  
Peterborough  
PE3 9GZ 

Welwyn Garden 
City 

Kevin Jones Liam Sherar 01707 224181 
 

Liam.sherar@nhs.net 
  
 

East & North Herts NHS Trust Queen 
Elizabeth II Hospital  
Postgraduate Centre (Q30)   
Welwyn Garden City  
Herts AL7 4HQ 
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